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
patio, gas fireplace, walkout to private court with garden,
separate dining area, finished basement with walkout. Minutes
to downtown and theatre, immaculate condition. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5165 or 905-877-1237. KAU-00
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EXCEPTIONAL COUNTRY ESTATE

A long winding driveway through the forest opens up into
the beautifully landscaped twenty-two acres. Two crystal
Clear ponds are stocked with fish and the grounds are
meticulously cared for. This newer home has two separate
living areas, Geo-thermal heating, family size kitchen with
cathedral ceiling, walkout to solarium with deck, terrific
workshop and a picture-perfect setting. A tremendous
opportunity! all Larry Barnstaple* at 905-877-5211 or
519-833-9578.
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- PALATIAL - PEA L
7000 sq. ft.+ home sitting on 4.75 treed park-like acres
with heated shop, 6 car gar. Exceptional indoor pool
with sauna & hot tub rms, six bedrms, nanny’s quarters
with sep ent, 2 kits, fantastic great room, 2200 sq. ft.
guest suite. Call for all the fabulous details. Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-833-9578. CAL-00

e

IN THE LAND OF EDENI!
Eden Mills that is! Asking $189,900. Charming 3
bedroom, on large lot close to park * river, entertainers
living room with floor to ceiling stone fireplace, large
Kitchen with separate breakfast room, walkout to patio,
1 & 1/2 car garage. Call Larry Barnstaple* at 905-874-
3051 or 905-877-1237. .
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| CHALLENG

To find a better country setting in a great location, close to
Georgetown “GO”, Hwy. #401 and Hwy. #407. Spectacular 3
acres plus, this immaculate 2-3 bedroom home is ideally situated
at the end of a long country lane and backs onto an expansive
glen with river and forest. Family kit with cherry cabinets and
walkout to covered deck,, entertainer's living and dining, 2
fireplaces, rec. rm. with walkout to landscaped lawns and

rdens, two car garage plus three car shop garage. Don’t miss
this one. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578.

"ONE SOLD TWO TO GO”
$99,900 Buy one or two above
average lots in Caledon.
Mature maples along the
frontage, beautiful views, good
access to Hwy. #10 or Heart
Lake Road. Call Larry
Barnstaple* at 905-874-3051
or 519-833-9578.

THINKING OF BUILDING?

Think about building your new home on this 1.27 acre lot in
Caledon. Rolling land, some trees and a great building site with
long views. Only"20 minutes from “GO", close to the Villages of
Caledon and Erin. Golf, skiing and hiking nearby. Please call
Larry Barnstaple* at 905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237. SZ0-00
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SUPERB COUNTRY BUN -
Almost new! Large kitchen and living room walk-out to two-
tiered deck overlooking backyard. Master bedroom has
spacious walk-in closet and ensuite featuring jacuzzi tub
with separate shower. Great location close to the Bruce
Trail, Terra Cotta, Georgetown & “GO". Fireplace, oversized
closets, wood fireplace, plus, plus plus! Please call Larry
Barnstaple* at 905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237. DRU-00
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EVERYTHING YOU WISHED FORI

Most delightful 5 acre setting, very private, half
forest, half landscaped lawns & gardens, 3 car
shop/gar/, invisible fence, six bedroom home with
charm & character, fam. kit. with breakfast rm., huge
sunken liv rm with walkout to gardens and patio, rec
rm & den. Call now! Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-
9211 or 519-833-9578 BUO-00

GRANITE GATES
LUXURY CONDO!
Two bedroom on the
eighth floor, 2 full
baths, in suite laundry,
S iNg room,
living.
out to
'y, sierra
storage
¥s 'YCKer plus two under
& ground parking spots,
all season pool, party
- A PR room plus gym or
e 8 exercise room.
e Security, good access
: 22 to "GO", Hwy. 401,
S . 73 403 and 407. Call
e ' K : ::: Lal"l"y Bﬂrﬂﬂtﬂplﬂ*
(3] 905-877-5211 or 905-
e 877-1237.  GRE-00
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Unless you're looking for outstanding value in a modern, well
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